Thursday/Sunday
Girls 7th/8th Grade
January - March Schedule
Revised 2/6

Time Thurs. Jan. 9 Court Time Thurs. Feb. 6 Court
5:45 4 v 3 D No Game 6:45 3 ¢ 4 A
6:45 1 v 2 D 7:45 2 Vv 5 D
7:45 5 v 2 D 8:45 2 Vv 1 D
Time Thurs. Jan. 16 Court Time Sun. Feb. 9 Court
5:45 1 v 5 D 6:45 3 v 5 D
No Game 6:45 2 V; 3 In
7:45 2 4 D
Time Thurs. Jan. 23 Court Time Thurs. Feb. 13 Court
7:45 1 v 4 A 5:45 3 v 1 D
8:45 5 \ 3 D 6:45 4 5 D
Time Sun. Jan. 26 Court Time Thurs. Feb. 20 Court
6th Grade
7:45 4 Lad D
v Ja;u;,rs 5:45 2 \Y; 3 D
6:45 5 1 D
. 6th Grade
7:45 4 KC &1
Time Tues. Jan. 28 Court Time Sun. Feb. 23 Court
5:45 1 v 3 A No Game 545 1 v 3 A
5:45 3 v 4 D
Time Thurs. Jan. 30 Court
5:45 3 v 2 A Time Thurs. Feb. 27 Court
6:45 4 v 5 A 6:45 4 v 1 A
. 6th Grade 6th Grade
6:45 > KC&1 b 7:45 5 v Lady A

Jaguars

Basketball Information
913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line
913-312-8837

Team List
1 Blue Fire - Redick
2 Kansas Dreamteam
3 SME Lady Lancer Elite - Haskell
4 SMNW Cougars - Hanson

5 The Mustangs - Lawson

-—

JOHNSON COUNTY
PARK & RECREATION
DISTRICT

What do YOU do for fun?



